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“Arearepus SUUT, 50 MeTpoR \1/]\ @
AuctaHuna 17 MyxuunHbl, 200m Bpacc My>X4MHbI
28.06.2023 - 11:00 CTapToBbIii NPOTOKOS
Pekopg, Mocksbl 2:06.12 YYTNKOB AHTOH Ksangxy (KOR) 26.07.2019
Pekoppn, MockBbI OHOLLECKUIA 2:09.64 YYTIKOB AHTOH Ka3aHb 06.08.2015

Hopmatns MCMK 14 +: 2:10.10 / Hopmatus MC 12 +: 2:22.25 /| Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 2:30.25 / Hopmatus | pa3psg 9 +: 2:40.25

3annbiB 1 n35,11:00

1 3ATOCKWH AHTOH
AYMEHEB PomaH
XPOMOB T'eopruii
ABOYNNAEB [faHun
KAPTMEHKO Kupunn
BABKV/H Makcum
FTOPOEEB AnekcaHap
APEMEHKO PomaH

O~NO UL WDN

3annbiB 2135, 11:00

1 3ABAJINH OmuTtpuii
AHYNXPOB Amutpuii
MAPKNH Bagum
MOMOB Mapk
MOJIbLWMKOB Makcum
JINTBNHOB Anekceli
KAMEHCKW Oanumin

O ~NOUTL AN

3annbiB 3 n3 5, 11:05

1 XOAHOB Cepreii
NOBYHUOB AnekcaHap
ryACOH EBreHuii
PEAOTOB Huknta
XAPUYEHKO Hwuknta
MAHKOB Kupunn

0o OoUTWwWwN

3annbiB 4 1n35,11:10

1 CEBOCTbAHOB PomaH

CTELWWNH HOpwii
BNMNHKOB Hukuta

MNKATWH Mapk
APOMYJA Masen
CAMAPWVH [AeHunc
MEXTWEB 3engynna

co~NOO O BN

3annbiB51n35,11:10

3 TYBAHOB Anekceii
4  CMbIC/IEHOB ApceHuii
5 HOBOJAPCKWI Erop

2005
2006
2004
2004
2004
2007
2005
2006

2003
2008
2003
2006
2007
2008
2008

2004
2007
2006
2006
2007
2001

2007
2006
2008
2007
2008
2008
2006

2000
2008
2003

MC
MC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
KMC
KMC

MC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
MC

MC
KMC
MC

MCCYOP Ne 3
LUMCK-MATI "LUeHTp"
MKCLLOP "Cesep"
KOHOCTb MOCKBBI
KOHOCTb MOCKBBI
FOM "CKNPbI"

HOM "CKNPbI"

HOM "CKNPbI"

LICKA

MKCLUOP "3anag"
MKCLUOP "CeBep"
MKCLU "3eneHorpag”
KOHOCTb MOCKBBI

CK "OnHamo"
KOHOCTb MOCKBBI

Bopo6béBbI ropbl
KOHOCTb MOCKBBI
KOHOCTb MOCKBbI
KOHOCTb MOCKBbI
MKCLUOP "CeBep"
KOHOCTb MOCKBBI

MKCLLUOP "BocTok"
MKCLLOP "BocTokK"
KOHOCTb MOCKBBI
FOM "CKNPbI"
MAIT "BocToK"

MKCLU "3eneHorpag”
MIroeCoO

FOHOCTb MOCKBSI
MIreCoO
CLUOP "MockBuy"

2:22.94
2:20.03
2:18.45
2:16.07
2:18.38
2:19.49
2:22.90
2:23.45

2:27.30
2:27.00
2:23.85
2:24.90
2:25.85
2:27.07
2:27.36

2:30.00
2:28.92
2:28.22
2:27.81
2:28.67
2:30.31

2:35.65
2:32.00
2:30.78
2:31.12
2:31.91
2:32.26
2:40.50

=

2:51.02

r.MockBa, 6acceiiH "Aksatopus 3U1"
50 meTpos

https://mosswimming.ru/

3/1EKTPOHHAs! cucTeEMA PerucTpaLyim BpeMeHu

SEIKO

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76727

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Galina Malyarova
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